110 000 t

80 000 t

RIFIUTI DELLA
PRODUZIONE

30 000 t

Altro @
5%

Veicoli

Apparecchi
elettrici
ed elettronici

30 000 t

CONSUMO DEPOSITO
annuo in Svizzera INTERMED“]
1000000dit E37XTTY, a seconda della

durata di
permanenza

430 000 t

320 000 t

@ Costruzione

RIFIUTI

In Svizzera
(derivanti da consumo,
deposito intermedio e

produzione)

780 000t

635 000 t

10 000 t

45 000 t

INCENERIMENTO

DEI RIFIUTI
DOMESTICI

650 000t




